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COD

J1

J2

J3

J4

P1

P2

P3

TIPO

Janela de correr 2 folhas

Janela de correr 2 folhas

Janela de correr 2 folhas

Janela de correr 2 folhas

Porta de abrir

Porta de abrir

Porta de correr 2 folhas
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-----------------
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Vidro

Vidro
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Madeira
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QTD

1

2

2

1

4

4

1

ÁREA (m²)

0.32

0.24

0.28

1.50

1.89

1.26

10.50

TABELA DE ESQUADRIAS

0.40

0.40

-----------------

-----------------

J5 Cobogó 4.00 1.20 1.00 Cimento 4 4.80

ÁREA CONSTRUÍDA = 200,00m²

J6 Cobogó 2.80 1.20 1.10 Cimento 2 3.36
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